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57 G.ta circuito Aquasport
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Monastier, Sabato 22/04/2023 - 17:00

Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

BASSO BENEDETTA
BACCHION VERONICA
REBECCA JESSICA
TONON SABRINA
LIESSI DENISE
POLLON SARA
BARBERO LUDOVICA
PICCIN ANNA
PIZZATO AURORA
CHINELLATO GIADA
PUPPINATO GIULIA
BONAS MADDALENA
MILAN CHIARA
VIDOTTO GIORGIA
FACCIOLO SOFIA
ZORNIO BARBARA
PISTOLLATO LARISSA
MOMESSO GIADA
RIGATO GIULIA
BERTIN MARIA
SACCAVINI CATERINA
SCHILEO MADDALENA
BIASIOLO CARLOTTA
MARTON VITTORIA
FORNASIER LAURA
LASTELLA EMMA
TESAN GIULIA
MARINOZZ| ANTONELLA
PONCHIA VITTORIA
SPADETTO GIADA
BOLZONELLA ANNA
CELANTE BEATRICE
BALDO ELIANA MARIA
BETTETO ANGELA
CATALANO SARA
CARRER ELEONORA
CHINELLATO ALESSIA
TONINI STEFANIA
BINCOLETTO GIORGIA
BOTTEON MASHA
SCHWINDT DANA MICAELA
DOUAOUDA IBTISSAM
MANARIN CHIARA AURORA
CESCHIN STEFANIA
PIOVAN GIORGIA
GROSSO FRANCESCA
MOSCHELLA CHIARA
GIURIN GAIA
BONOTTO SARA
SCAGGIANTE MARTA
SPESSOTTO SOFIA
LUPELLI WANDA
GIACOMINI ALICE

Serie

Anno

1995
2007
2007
1997
2002
2005
2002
2000
2009
1997
2006
2008
2005
2007
2001
2003
2009
1998
2000
2009
1999
2001
2009
2006
1992
2006
2007
2007
2008
1982
2005
2005
2002
2007
1997
2005
2007
1997
2008
1993
2008
2009
2008
1982
2008
1994
2005
2009
2008
2005
2007
2005
1987

Foglion. 1
22/04/2023

Assoluti Femmine

Societa

MONTENUOTO SSD

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
ARCA SSD - ODERZO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MIRANO NUOTO

ARCA SSD - ODERZO

ARCA SSD - ODERZO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ARCA Spilimbergo

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ARCA TEAM ASD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MIRANO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

ARCA TEAM ASD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ARCA Martellago

ARCA SSD - ODERZO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

Tempo

01:03.5
01:07.0
01.08.2
01.08.7
01:09.1
01:09.8
01:09.9
01:09.9
01:10.2
01:11.2
01:11.3
01:11.3
01:12.0
01:12.6
01:12.7
01:12.7
01:13.2
01:13.5
01:13.6
01:14.0
01:14.0
01:14.3
01:14.4
01:14.7
01:15.3
01:15.5
01:15.6
01:15.9
01:16.0
01:16.1
01:17.3
01:17.4
01:17.8
01:18.4
01:19.3
01:19.8
01:19.9
01:19.9
01:20.2
01:22.9
01:23.0
01:23.2
01:23.4
01:24.1
01:24.9
01:25.2
01:25.3
01:25.3
01:25.4
01:26.9
01:27.7
01:27.9
01:28.3

Pti

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG
FG

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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57 G.ta circuito Aquasport
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

PELLECCHIA GIADA
BIONDO LAURA
SABBADIN ANITA
MARCHETTI CRISTINA
SILVESTRIN ELENA
PEPE VANIA

CELOT MONICA
GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA
TRENTIN GIULIANA
PANZIERA FRANCESCA
CENEDESE GIORGIA
MAGRIS RACHELE
COLMAGRO ANNA THIN
SALAMON GRETA
DEDA FABIOLA

2006
1986
2007
1973
2003
1969
1967
1959
1962
1997
1991
2008
2008
2008
2008

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MIRANO NUOTO

VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MONTENUOTO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA Fontanafredda
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ARCA Fontanafredda

Foglio n. 2
22/04/2023

01:33.6
01:35.3
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